PENSKE

Corsair and Captain chair
3 and 6 button option.
Flat floor fitted.

AUG - DEC 2021

PARTS PROMO

PENSKE

Australia

PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION PRICE

51100061CB
51100062CB
51100065CB
50764061
50764062
50764063
50764065
50764361
50764362
50764365

Perth Branch

22 Stockyards Lane
Perth WA 6055

6 BUTTON CORSAIR GREY

6 BUTTON CORSAIR RED

6 BUTTON CORSAIR BLACK/GREY TWO TONE
3 BUTTON CAPTAIN — GREY

3 BUTTON CAPTAIN — RED

3 BUTTON CAPTAIN — BLUE

3 BUTTON CAPTAIN — BLACK

3 BUTTON CAPTAIN WITH ARM REST - GREY
3 BUTTON CAPTAIN WITH ARM REST - RED

3 BUTTON CAPTAIN WITH ARM REST - BLACK

$1,155
$1,155
$1,155
$880
$880
$880
$880
$990
$990
$990

Price includes GST. Offer only valid at Penske Australia Perth

Perthparts@penske.com.au
Call08 9273 7777

for more information

location. Promotion is valid until 31st December 2021. Penske
reserves the right to withdraw the promotion at any time.

1300 688 338 | penske.com.au




