TISSIE SANG-DEC 2021



PARTS PROMO



PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
51100061CB	6 BUTTON CORSAIR GREY	\$1,155
51100062CB	6 BUTTON CORSAIR RED	\$1,155
51100065CB	6 BUTTON CORSAIR BLACK/GREY TWO TONE	\$1,155
50764061	3 BUTTON CAPTAIN – GREY	\$880
50764062	3 BUTTON CAPTAIN – RED	\$880
50764063	3 BUTTON CAPTAIN – BLUE	\$880
50764065	3 BUTTON CAPTAIN – BLACK	\$880
50764361	3 BUTTON CAPTAIN WITH ARM REST – GREY	\$990
50764362	3 BUTTON CAPTAIN WITH ARM REST – RED	\$990
50764365	3 BUTTON CAPTAIN WITH ARM REST – BLACK	\$990

Perth Branch

22 Stockyards Lane Perth WA 6055

Perthparts@penske.com.au

Call **08 9273 7777** for more information

Price includes GST. Offer only valid at Penske Australia Perth location. Promotion is valid until 31st December 2021. Penske reserves the right to withdraw the promotion at any time.

1300 688 338 | penske.com.au